TUE

WED

THU

2025 Printshop Summer Classes Schedule

Printshop Hours: Monday-Friday, 9:00am-5:00pm, except with approved access

FRI

SAT

SUN

MCAD Sampler
Paper Stencil
Screenprinting
Ariza

ROOM 425

9:00AM -5:00PM
Jun 17

MON
9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM Introto
Screenprinting Experimental
H S inti
7:00PM Lagerroos/Olson creenprinting
ROOM 425 Alday
8:00PM
ROOM 425
6:00PM-9:00PM
9:00PM un2un30f g.30pm-9:30PM

Jul7 -Jul 28

10:00 PM

Linocut Printing:
Color Reduction

Lundquist

ROOM 405

6:00PM -9:00PM
Jull-July29

Botanical
Monotypess

Leikvold

ROOM 405

1:00PM-5:00PM
Jun 13

Painterly and

Pochoir Monotypes Trace Monotypes

Leikvold Leikvold

ROOM 405
ROOM 405
1:00PM-5:00PM

1:00PM-5:00PM
Augl

Jun 27

PCSS Printmaking Open Access for

Workshop:
Intro to
Letterpress -
Screenprinting
Ald
& Jun218&Jun28
ROOM 405

ROOM 425

12:00PM-5:00PM

July 19 12:00 PM-5:00PM




