2025 Printshop Summer Classes Schedule

Printshop Hours: Monday-Friday, 9:00am-5:00pm, except with approved access

	MON		TUE	WED	THU	FRI			SAT		SUN
9:00AM											
10:00AM											
11:00AM			MCAD Sampler								
12:00PM			Paper Stencil Screenprinting						PCSS Printmaking		
1:00PM			Ariza ROOM 425			Botanical Monotypess	Painterly and Pochoir Monotypes	Trace Monotypes	Workshop: Letterpress	Open Access for Intro to Screenprinting	
2:00PM			9:00AM - 5:00PM			Leikvold	Leikvold	Leikvold	Alday ROOM 405	Jun 21 & Jun 28	
3:00PM			Jun 17			ROOM 405	ROOM 405	ROOM 405	12:00PM - 5:00PM	ROOM 425	
4:00PM						1:00PM - 5:00PM Jun 13	1:00PM - 5:00PM Jun 27	1:00PM - 5:00PM Aug 1	July 19	12:00 PM -5:00 PM	
5:00PM											
6:00PM	Intro to Screenprinting	Europimontel	Linocut Printing: Color Reduction								
7:00PM	Lagerroos/Olson	Experimental Screenprinting	Lundquist								
8:00PM	ROOM 425	Alday	ROOM 405								
9:00PM	6:00PM - 9:00PM Jun 2 -Jun 30	ROOM 425 6:30PM - 9:30PM Jul 7 -Jul 28	6:00PM -9:00PM Jul 1 -July 29								
10:00 PM											